S T A N D A R D T R A D I T I O N A L S T Y L E B R E A T H G U A R D S
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
The Vollrath Company, L.L.C.
1236 North 18th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53081-3201 U.S.A.
Main Tel: 800.624.2051 or 920.457.4851

Length
For Use With Signature Server®
With
Stainless Steel Countertops
For Use Over Drop-ins and
Signature Server® With
Non-Stainless Steel Countertops Suffix Color
Not available for Single-Sided
Buffet, Cafeteria and Vertical styles.
Suffix Length
Fluorescent Lights
Double-Sided Buffet 99 Standard
Aluminum
66 2-Well/Pan
2-Well/Pan — PB89285 67 3-Well/Pan
3-Well/Pan 89286 PB89286 00 Polished
Chrome
92 4-Well/Pan
4-Well/Pan 89287 PB89287 93 5-Well/Pan
5-Well/Pan 89288 PB89288 10 Brass 94 6-Well/Pan
6-Well/Pan 89289 PB89289 Incandescent Lights
Single-Sided Buffet with Top Shelf 30 Black 80%
Gloss
05 2-Well/Pan
2-Well/Pan — PB89280 06 3-Well/Pan
3-Well/Pan 89281 PB89281 40 White
Hammer
07 4-Well/Pan
4-Well/Pan 89282 PB89282 08 5-Well/Pan
5-Well/Pan 89283 PB89283 50 Copper Vein 09 6-Well/Pan
6-Well/Pan 89284 PB89284 Cayenne® Heat Strips
Single-Sided Buffet 60 Silver Vein 95 2-Well/Pan
2-Well/Pan — PB89270 68 3-Well/Pan
3-Well/Pan 89271 PB89271 97 4-Well/Pan
4-Well/Pan 89272 PB89272 98 5-Well/Pan
5-Well/Pan 89273 PB89273 11 6-Well/Pan
6-Well/Pan 89274 PB89274 Cayenne® Heat Strips w/ Lights
Cafeteria with Top Shelf 13 2-Well/Pan
2-Well/Pan — PB89265 01 3-Well/Pan
3-Well/Pan 89266 PB89266 02 4-Well/Pan
4-Well/Pan 89267 PB89267 03 5-Well/Pan
5-Well/Pan 89268 PB89268 04 6-Well/Pan
6-Well/Pan 89269 PB89269 *When ordering breath guards for Signature Server® bases with
stainless steel countertops, 14 gauge countertops must be
specified, will be supplied by Vollrath and added to the cost of
the base. Please see the Vollrath Food Service List Prices book.
Due to continued product improvement, please
consult www.vollrath.com for current product
specifications.
Vertical Cafeteria
2-Well/Pan — PB89260
3-Well/Pan 89261 PB89261
4-Well/Pan 89262 PB89262
5-Well/Pan 89263 PB89263
6-Well/Pan 89264 PB89264
S T A N D A R D T R A D I T I O N A L S T Y L E B R E A T H G U A R D S
The Vollrath Company, L.L.C.
1236 North 18th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53081-3201 U.S.A.

Length
For Use With Signature Server®
With
Stainless Steel Countertops
For Use Over Drop-ins and
Signature Server® With
Non-Stainless Steel Countertops Suffix Color
Not available for Single-Sided
Buffet style
Suffix Length
Fluorescent Lights
Double-Sided Buffet
99 Stainless
Steel
Not Available for 2-Well/Pan
2-Well/Pan 98663 CB98663 45 3-Well/Pan
3-Well/Pan 98637 CB98637
10 Brass
14 4-Well/Pan
4-Well/Pan 98638 CB98638 46 5-Well/Pan
5-Well/Pan 98639 CB98639
30 Black 80%
Gloss
51 6-Well/Pan
6-Well/Pan 98640 CB98640 Incandescent Lights
Single-Sided Buffet with Top Shelf
N/A
2-Well/Pan 98662 CB98662
3-Well/Pan 98651 CB98651
4-Well/Pan 98652 CB98652
5-Well/Pan 98653 CB98653
6-Well/Pan 98654 CB98654 Cayenne® Heat Strips
Single-Sided Buffet 52 2-Well/Pan
2-Well/Pan 98661 CB98661 53 3-Well/Pan
3-Well/Pan 98633 CB98633 54 4-Well/Pan
4-Well/Pan 98634 CB98634 55 5-Well/Pan
5-Well/Pan 98635 CB98635 56 6-Well/Pan
6-Well/Pan 98636 CB98636 Cayenne® Heat Strips w/ Lights
Cafeteria with Top Shelf 57 2-Well/Pan
2-Well/Pan 98660 CB98660 58 3-Well/Pan
3-Well/Pan 98650 CB98650 59 4-Well/Pan
4-Well/Pan 98626 CB98626 90 5-Well/Pan
5-Well/Pan 98627 CB98627 91 6-Well/Pan
6-Well/Pan 98628 CB98628 Due to continued product
improvement, please consult
www.vollrath.com for current product
specifications.
* When ordering breath guards for Signature Server® bases with stainless steel countertops, 14 gauge